
 

ACADEMIC PLAN - JANUARY 2025 

Date Day 
Pre - Primary 

(LKG-I) 
Primary  
(II - IV) 

Junior  
(V - VII) 

Senior  
(VIII - XII) 

01-01-2025 WED New Year - Holiday 

02-01-2025 THU School reopens  

03-01-2025 FRI 
        

04-01-2025 SAT HOLIDAY Working day 

05-01-2025 SUN HOLIDAY 

06-01-2025 MON 
 

 
 

Spell Bee Competition 
 

07-01-2025 TUE     

08-01-2025 WED 
        

09-01-2025 THU 
        

10-01-2025 FRI 
Think & Ink  

Competition  
Class I 

Think & Ink  
Competition 

    

11-01-2025 SAT HOLIDAY Working day 

12-01-2025 SUN HOLIDAY 

13-01-2025 MON 

Pongal - Holidays 14-01-2025 TUE 

15-01-2025 WED 

16-01-2025 THU  Spell Bee Competition 
Arabic Dictation 

Competition 
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ACADEMIC PLAN - JANUARY 2025 

Date Day 
Pre - Primary  

(LKG-I) 
Primary  
(II - IV) 

Junior  
(V - VII) 

Senior  
(VIII - XII) 

17-01-2025 FRI 
        

18-01-2025 SAT HOLIDAY 
Working day-

Throwball match 
(Girls) & Tamil 

Oratorical Competition 

Working day-Throwball 
match (Girls) 

19-01-2025 SUN HOLIDAY 

20-01-2025 MON    
Revision Exam I begins 

for Classes X & XII 

21-01-2025 TUE  
Dua Recitation 

Competition   

22-01-2025 WED 
Dua Recitation 

Competition 
      

23-01-2025 THU 
  

 
    

24-01-2025 FRI  
      

25-01-2025 SAT HOLIDAY 

26-01-2025 SUN Republic Day 

27-01-2025 MON 

28-01-2025 TUE     

29-01-2025 WED 
        

30-01-2025 THU 
        

31-01-2025 FRI 
        

 

No. of working days : 22 
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