ACADEMIC PLAN - JANUARY 2025								
Date	Day	Pre - Primary (LKG-I)	Primary (II - IV)	Junior (V - VII)	Senior (VIII - XII)			
01-01-2025	WED	New Year - Holiday						
02-01-2025	THU	School reopens						
03-01-2025	FRI							
04-01-2025	SAT		Working day					
05-01-2025	SUN	HOLIDAY						
06-01-2025	MON			Spell Bee Competition				
07-01-2025	TUE							
08-01-2025	WED							
09-01-2025	THU							
10-01-2025	FRI	Think & Ink Competition — Class I	Think & Ink Competition					
11-01-2025	SAT	HOLIDAY		Working day				
12-01-2025	SUN	HOLIDAY						
13-01-2025	MON	Pongal - Holidays						
14-01-2025	TUE							
15-01-2025	WED							
16-01-2025	THU		Spell Bee Competition	Arabic Dictation Competition				

ACADEMIC PLAN - JANUARY 2025									
Date	Day	Pre - Primary (LKG-I)	Primary (II - IV)	Junior (V - VII)	Senior (VIII - XII)				
17-01-2025	FRI								
18-01-2025	SAT	HOLIDAY		Working day- Throwball match (Girls) & Tamil Oratorical Competition	Working day-Throwball match (Girls)				
19-01-2025	SUN	HOLIDAY							
20-01-2025	MON				Revision Exam I begins for Classes X & XII				
21-01-2025	TUE		Dua Recitation Competition						
22-01-2025	WED	Dua Recitation Competition							
23-01-2025	THU								
24-01-2025	FRI								
25-01-2025	SAT	HOLIDAY							
26-01-2025	SUN	Republic Day							
27-01-2025	MON								
28-01-2025	TUE								
29-01-2025	WED								
30-01-2025	THU								
31-01-2025	FRI								

No. of working days: 22